
WEST IRONDEQUOIT BOARD OF EDUCATION 
2023-24 Meeting Schedule  

Study Sessions -- held the first Thursday of each month starting in September, for the purpose of planning, receiving information and 
reports from staff, reviewing educational matters and considering various items to be placed on the agenda for the Regular board 
meetings.  Action may be taken on agenda items if deemed necessary. 
Regular Business Meetings -- held the third Thursday of each month for the purpose of conducting public business and taking required 
action on agenda items. 
 
All meetings are open to the public except those portions of the meetings that qualify as executive session. 
[Agendas, as well as any changes to date/time/location, will be posted on the website (www.westirondequoit.org)] 
TYPE DATE TIME LOCATION 
Organizational Meeting/Business* 
 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 5:30 p.m. District Office 
 

Workshop/Business**  
 

Thursday, August 10 9:00 a.m. / 5:30 p.m.  
 

District Office 

Retreat Thursday, August 31 5:00 p.m. TBD 

Study Session Thursday, September 7 7:00 p.m. District Office 
 

New Teacher Recognition/Business Thursday, September 21 6:00 p.m. / 7:00 p.m. Dake 
 

Study Session Thursday, October 5 7:00 p.m. District Office 

Focus Area Presentations / Business* Thursday, October 19 5:00 p.m. / 7:00 p.m. Listwood / District Office 

Study Session** Thursday, November 2 7:00 p.m. District Office 

Business Thursday, November 16 7:00 p.m. District Office 

Study Session Thursday, December 7 6:00 p.m. 4-6 @ Rogers  

Special Election Tuesday, December 12 8:00 a.m.-8:00 p.m. District Office 

Business Thursday, December 21 7:00 p.m. District Office 

Study Session Thursday, January 4, 2024 6:00 p.m. K-3 @ Colebrook 
Business Thursday, January 18 7:00 p.m. District Office 

Workshop Thursday, January 25 5:30 p.m. District Office 

Study Session Thursday, February 1 6:00 p.m. 7-8 @ Dake 
 

Business* Thursday, February 15 7:00 p.m. District Office 
 

Study Session** Thursday, March 7 6:00 p.m. 9–12 @ IHS 
 

Business Thursday, March 21 7:00 p.m. District Office 
 

Study Session Thursday, April 11 7:00 p.m. District Office 
 

Special – BOCES Budget Adoption/BOE    
Election 

TBD TBD District Office 

Tenure Celebration/Business - Budget Adoption Thursday, April 25 
 

6:00 p.m. / 7:00 p.m. Dake 

Study Session/Budget Hearing Thursday, May 9  7:00 p.m. 
 

District Office  
Public Hearing- Budget 

Annual Meeting – District Vote/Election Tuesday, May 21 6:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m. TBD 

Business Thursday, May 30 7:00 p.m. District Office 
Public Hearing-Code of Conduct 

Study Session Thursday, June 6 7:00 p.m. District Office Public Hearing 
-Safety Plan 
 

Business Thursday, June 20 7:00 p.m. District Office 

Business (if deemed necessary) Thursday, June 27 7:00 p.m. District Office 

Organizational Meeting/ Business 
 

Tuesday, July 9 5:30 p.m. District Office 

*=First read of coaching personnel agenda 
**=Second read and approval of coaching personnel agenda 

Board of Education approved: July 11, 2023, October 19, 2023 


	Regular Business Meetings -- held the third Thursday of each month for the purpose of conducting public business and taking required action on agenda items.
	TYPE
	DATE
	TIME
	LOCATION
	Thursday, September 7
	Thursday, January 4, 2024



	Study Session
	Special – BOCES Budget Adoption/BOE    Election
	TBD

	Study Session/Budget Hearing
	Annual Meeting – District Vote/Election
	Tuesday, May 21

	Business
	Thursday, May 30

	Study Session
	Business
	Business (if deemed necessary)

